Form for filing Rate Schedules For

Tri-County Electric Membership Corp.

All areas served

»,5.C. NO,

1

Community, Town or City

1st Revised

SHEET NO, 11

Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Orginal(in par®HEET NO, 11

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

RESIDENTIAL
First 75
Next 150
Next 275
Excess Over 500

Minimum Bill

RATE -~ SCHEDULE R~3

kilowatt hours per month
kilowatt hours per month
kilowatt hours per month

kilowatt hours per month

The customer’'s bill for each month will be increased or
decreased in accordance with the current Adjustment

- Addendum published by TVA. Any such adjustment shall
be effective beginning with bills rendered from meter

readings taken on and after the effec

adjustment Addendum.

e date of such

$1.50 per mo.

3.50 per KWH
2.35 per KWH
1.25 per KWH

0.91 per KWH
!

"

- - ,
DATE OF ISSUE Lgfshber 15/(*?/72 _ DATE EFFECTIVE October 12, 1970

SSUED BY gzyé//7étk4ééék412 TITLE  Manager

Name "of Officer
ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiss1on of Xy. in

I

e No. 5386

dated October 12, 1970

-




Form for filing Rate Schedules - For _All Service Area

Community, Town or City

P.5.C. NO, 1
Original SHERT NO, 11a
Tri-County Electric Membership Corp. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RA (¥ ak A
PER UNIT
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
ADJUSTMENT ADDENDUM 1
RESIDENTIAL RATE ~ SCHEDULE R~3 (j«T—*

The following adjustment to Residential Rate ~ Schedule
R-3, Tri-County Electric Membership Corporation

Case No. 5386 dated October 12, 1970, shall be effective
January 2, 1973:

Energy Charge per KWH - Add 0.080¢

DATE OF ISSUE December 15, 1972 = paTE EFFECTIVE January 2, 1973

j //40_#/& Y TITLE Manager

ISSUED BY

Narmie” of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm1351on of Ky. in
Casze

No. dated .



. DR “h et
Form for filing Rate Schedules FYor ALL SERVICE AREAS
Community, Town or City
i
P.5.C, XNO. 1
1st Revised SHEET NO, 13
Tri~County Electric Membership Corp, CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Namo 0I Issuing Corporation
Original (in par3JEET NO, 13&14

CLASSIFICLTION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

COMMERCTIAT: RATE = C=3 ' (;]f)

A. Demand less than 50 KW

Demand Charge: None
Energy Charge (cents per KWH):

First 100 KWH at - | 3.58

Next 400 KWH at | ,‘ 2.38'j;‘
‘Additional KWH at ' 1.44
Minimum Bill - $2.00 per meter per month, unless‘, | | ;
specified by contract, - C i N
B. Demand 50 to 5,000 KW . | (-L)
Demand Charge (dollars per KW) ﬂ
First 100 KW at . . ‘ s 1.75
Additional KW at | CHEC L g 1.85
Energy Charge (cents %if;;;b ggh hé B
First lS,OOOf%éi at ? § 0.91
Next ‘ 25,00 /KWH at 'E 0.68
| Next 60,000 ) . . ; 0.51
0a. F ISSUE Defé@ber 15/{/72 ' DATE EFFECTIVE October 12, 1970

ISSUED BY &/’//ZC(;@%&X TITLE  Mapager

Name "of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No. 5386 dated October 12, 1970 : —




Tor ~ ALL AREAS SERVED
Community, fown or City

. Form for filing Rate Schedules

P,5.C. NO, 1
1st Revised SEERET NO1S
" 'Tri+County Electric Membership Corp. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

. TEm ' oration
~ Name of Issuing Corp Original (in part)SHEET NO. %5

R CLASSIFICATION OF SEﬁVICE
il RATE
PER UNIT
" Next 400,000 KWH at ‘ 0.40
Additional | KWH at o 0.38
Minimum Bill - $2,.00 per meter per month,
unless specified by contract '
C. Demand over 5,000 KW (f;
Demand Charge (dollars per KW):
First 75,000 KW at 1.85
Additional | XKW at 1.75
-Energy Charge (cents per KWH)
First 20,000,000 KWH at 0.355
Next 30,000,000 KWH at 0.350
Additional KWH at 0.345
Minimum bill - $200 per meter per month.,unless
specified by con !
(=74

mber 15, 1972 % CFFECTIVE  October 12, 1970
DATE OF ISSUE /47 DATE EFFECTIVE ,

ISSUED BY éﬁ%&/}?cg%{%zx TITLE Manager

Name oif Officer . . in
I thority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.
Issued by au5386 v dated October 12, 1970 .

Czze NO.




Form for filing Rate Schedules For All Service Area ‘
: Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO, 1
Original SHEZT NO,15a
Tri-County Electric Membership Corp. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation-
‘ SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
ADJUSTMENT ADDENDUM 1

GENERAL POWER RATE, SCHEDULE C~2
The following adjustment to General Power Rate :1:'
Schedule C-2 Tri-County Electric Membership Corpora- N
tion Case No. 5386 dated October 12, 1970, shall be
effective January 2, 1973:
Customers billed:

Under Part "A" Add 0.080¢ pef KWH of Energy

Under Part "B" or "C" Add 0.032¢ per KWH of Energy
Add 16¢ per KW of Billing Demand

/=2

DATE OF ISSUE DPecember 15, 1972 parE EFFECTIVE January 2, 1973

(]

ISSUED BY /éﬁ/}&L%%ﬁ;A TITLE Manager

Name of Officey’
ed by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm1551on of Ky. in
No. dated .

» 0
Wm0
oo




For ALL AREAS SERVED

Form for filing Rate Schedules _ - _
iy Community, fown or City

P.S.C, NO. 1
1st Revised SHEZT NO. 20
Tri-County Electric Membership Corp. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original 9in part) SHEET NO.20-23

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
OUTDOOR LIGHTING RATE SCHEDULE OL
Part A - Rate for Street and Park Lighting, Signal Systems)
and Athletic Field Lighting Installations
1. Energy Charge: 1.28 cents per KWH (j:)

The customer's bill for each month will be increased or
decreased in accordance with the current Adjustment

Addendum published by TVA. Any such adjustment shall be
effective beginning with bills rendered from meter read-

ings taken on and after the effective date of such Adjust-
ment Addendum.

ITI. Investment Charge
The annual investment charge shall be 12% of the
installed cost to Distributor's electric system -
of the facilities devoted to the lighting service
specified in this Part A.

ITI. Replacements of Lamps and Related Glassware~street
Lighting, Park Lighting, and Signal Systems. §

Distributor shall bill the customer monthly for T A
such replacements during each month at Dlstrlbutor sl
cost of materials, 1nclud1ng appropriate storeroom
expense.

ting to Individual Customers
175 watt mercury lamp fixture 3.00 |
400 watt mercury lamp fixture ;\- 7 4,00 !

L /
LATE OF ISSUE Wher 15ﬁ1\9\72 S5 BEFECTIVE _October 12, 1474

ISSUED BY (Q Muk/du) TITLE Manager

Name of Officer
Issued by a;tborlty of an Order of the Public¢ Service Commission of Ky. in

Czze No. 5386 datod October 12, 1970 °

Part B ~ Rate for Outdoor Li




Form for filing Rate Schedules For = 21l Service Area

Community, Town or City

».5.C. NO. 1

Tri-County Electric Membership Corp. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation
1 SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATH
PER UNIT

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
ADJUSTMENT ADDENDUM 1

OUTDOOR LIGHTING RATE, SCHEDULE OL <:iz :)

The following adjustment to outdoor Lighting Rate
Schedule OL, Tri-County Electric Membership Corporation

Case No. 5386 dated October 12, 1970, shall be effective
January 2, 1973:

Energy Charge per KWH - Add 0.080¢

DATE OF ISSUE December 25, 1972/7\ DATE EFFECTIVE January 2, 1973

ISSUED BY K /}m{[m TITLE Manager

Name of Oificer
ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commis31on of Ky. in
zse No. dated —




